Wykaz ulic i alej w miejscowosci Dylewo

ul. Chabrowa
ul. Dworska
al. Jana Pawta ll
ul. Krétka
ul. Lipowa
ul. Ksiedza Pratata Mariana Niemyjskiego
ul. Ksiedza Mieszki
ul. Ostrotfecka
ul. Pogodna
ul. Polna
. ul. Poprzeczna
ul. Sachalin
ul. Stoneczna
ul. Sosnowa
ul. Spokojna
ul. Sportowa
ul. Szkolna
. ul. Wodna
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Wykaz ulic i placow w miejscowosci Kadzidto:

ul. Akacjowa

ul. Aleja Kazimierza Sulewskiego
ul. Aleja Plutonowego Wincentego Kaminskiego
ul. Aleja Zwyciestwa

ul. Armii Krajowej

ul. I Armii Wojska Polskiego
ul. Basniowa

ul. Bataliondw Chtopskich

. ul. Generata Bema

10. ul. Brzozowa

11. ul. Bursztynowa

12. ul. Chetnika

13. ul. Fryderyka Chopina

14. ul. Cicha

15. ul. Czere$niowa

16. ul. Deszczowa

17. ul. Debowa

18. ul. Diamentowa

19. ul. Ekologiczna

20. ul. Handlowa

21. ul. Zbigniewa Herberta

22. ul. Jarostawa lwaszkiewicza
23. ul. Jagodowa

24. ul. Jasminowa
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25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
. 11 Listopada
ul.
ul.
.1 Maja
ul.
ul.
. ks. Mieszki
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
. Piekna
ul.
ul.
. Pogodna
ul.
ul.
. Prusa
ul.
ul.
. Rdézana
ul.
ul.
pl.
pl.
ul.
. Sfoneczna
ul.
ul.
ul.
ul.
. Spokojna

Juranda
Kalinowa
Kameliowa
Kompozytorow
Marii Konopnickiej
Konwaliowa
Stacha Konwy
Kopernika
Kosciuszki
Kurpiowska
Lesna

Lokalna
takowa

Malinowa
Mickiewicza

Czestawa Mitosza
Heleny Modrzejewskiej
Moniuszki

Morelowa

Mysliwska

Nowa

Ogrodowa

Elizy Orzeszkowej

Jana Ignacego Paderewskiego
Zygmunta Padlewskiego
Parkowa

Partyzantéw

Piaskowa

Marsz. Jozefa Pitsudskiego
Platynowa

Polna
Poziomkowa

Doktora Psarskiego
Regionalna

Rubinowa

Sienkiewicza

Skwer im. Ksiedza Prafata Konstantego Rejchla
Skwer im. Rotmistrza Witolda Pileckiego
Stodka

Stowackiego
Solidarnosci
Sosnowa
Spacerowa



77. ul. Sportowa

78. ul. Ksiedza Suchcickiego
79. ul. Szkolna

80. ul. Karola Szymanowskiego
81. ul. Sliwowa

82. ul. Generata Swierczewskiego
83. ul. Swierkowa

84. ul. Targowa

85. ul. Tatarska

86. ul. Teczowa

87. ul. Trasa Mazurska

88. ul. Ustronna

89. ul. Warszawska

90. ul. Wesota

91. ul. Wiejska

92. ul. Henryka Wieniawskiego
93. ul. Wierzbowa

94. ul. Wilenska

95. ul. Wisniowa

96. ul. Wincentego Witosa

97. ul. Wrzosowa

98. ul. Wspdlna

99. ul. Zacisze

100. ul. Generata Zawadzkiego
101. ul. Zgody

102. ul. Zielona

103. ul. Zrédlana

104. ul. Zotnierzy Wrzesnia
105. ul. Zytnia



